M4   -   1
G
A
U
G
E
S
 F

8
”)
HOW TO ORDER A FINISHED RING
COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES
M4   -   3
G
A
U
G
E
S
 F
O
R
 E
X
T
E
R
N
A
L
M
E
A
S
U
R
E
M
E
N
T
(*) Only for range 12 to 20 mm (.47” to .79”)
(**) Only for range 20 to 25 mm (.79” to .98”)
(***) Only for range 50 to 85 mm (1.97” to 3.35”)
(****) Only for range 85 to 90 mm (3.35” to 3.54”)
NOTE: Quantity for order code =1pcs; Not available where not indicated.
4 - 12
12 - 25
25 - 30
30 - 50
50 - 90
90 - 100
.16” - .47”
.47” - .98”
.98” - 1.18”
1.18” - 1.97”
1.97” - 3.54”
3.54” - 3.94”
6 / 12
2.5
6 / 12
2.5
6 / 12
2.5
6 / 12
2.5
6 / 12
2.5
6 / 12
2.5
.24” / .47”